JME LTD. ELECTRON HOUSE, OLD NELSON STREET
LOWESTOFT, SUFFOLK NR32 1EQ UNITED KINGDOM
CALL OUR SALES TEAM FOR MORE INFORMATION
+44 (0)1502 500969
JME have partnered with Luka-X to provide a turnkey solution for a
multitude of varying applications and industry requirements in one
product, the JME:MXI.

160kV
Tube Type Rating Focal Spot EN 12543 Beam Coverage
MXI | 160/8-1800/4030 800W/1800W 0.4/1.0mm 40° x 30°
MXI | 160/6-1600/40 640W/1600W 1.0/3.0mm 40°
MXI | 160/6-3000/40 640W/3000W 1.0/5.5mm 40°
MXI | 160/3000/40 3000W 7.5mm 40°
MXI | 160/1000/36040 1000W i-0.4mm x w-4.0mm 360° x 40°
MXI | 160/320/4030 320W 0.5mm 40° x 30°
MXI | 160/640/40 640W/640W 1.0/1.0mm 40°
MXI | 160/3000/40D 3000W i-1mm x w-10mm 40°
MXI | 160/1000/40 1000W/1000W 1.0/1.0mm 40°
MXI | 160/1000/6025 1000W 1.0mm 60° x 25°
225kV
Tube Type Rating Focal Spot EN 12543 Beam Coverage
MXI | 225/5-200/4040 50W/130W/200W FS19/FS15/FS13 40° x 40°
MXI | 225/2500/4040D 2500W/2500W 1.5/1.5mm 40° x 40°
MXI | 225/0000/4040D *** 0.6/0.6mm 40° x 40°
MXI | 225/81800/4030D 800W/1800W 0.4/1.0mm 40° x 30°
MXI | 225/81800/9025D 800W/1800W 0.4/1.0mm 90° x 25°
MXI | 225/61600/40D 640W/1600W 1.0/3.0mm 40°
MXI | 225/63000/40D 640W/3000W 1.0/5.5mm 40°
MXI | 225/320/4030 320W 0.5mm 40° x 30°
MXI | 225/3000/9030 3000W 5.5mm 90° x 30°
MXI | 225/3000/9030F 3000W 5.5mm 90° x 30°
MXI | 225/64500/40 600W/4500W 1.2/5.5mm 40°